

## PACHET ECHIPAMENTE INSTALATII

I.D.: 52508747

---

Data publicarii	11.12.20	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	531,70 RON - 531,70 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

---

Descriere: 1 MANER NOKTALI ECON 96MM CR-SAT 5045-02 Buc 35,00 1,68 58,80 2 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2" MO.NYPEL.15 MO.N.15 Buc 4,00 4,20 16,80 3 ROB FLUT OL I-E TYT 1/2 ZKWSD-PP-15-WW Buc 3,00 16,45 49,35 4 COT PPR 20/90 10BUC CC55 Set 1,00 3,28 3,28 5 ARMATURA BATERIE CERAMICA 1/2 GLOWICA.CERAM.1/2. G-C15 Buc 1,00 6,30 6,30 6 DIBLU 10X60 BL10 BKP-10060 Buc 1,00 2,36 2,36 7 SURUB LEMN 6X60 BL8 BWK-60060 Buc 2,00 2,10 4,20 8 ROB.COLT CER 1/2-1/2 ZK.CER.T.1/2-1/2 Buc 4,00 17,94 71,76 9 NIPLU ALAMA FE 3/4X1/2 1500012 Buc 1,00 4,96 4,96 10 T ALAMA 1/2" MO.TRÓJNIK.15 MO.T.15 Buc 4,00 7,08 28,32 11 SET CLEME DUBLE 20 10B CC55 Set 1,00 6,30 6,30 12 FLEXIBIL BENE-FIT 1/2-1/2 50CM SIF55 Bct 2,00 5,88 11,76 13 RACORD PPR PN20 20-1/2 EXT CC55 Buc 3,00 3,78 11,34 14 RACORD OL.PPR 20-1/2 FE CC55 Buc 4,00 7,14 28,56 15 COT PPR 45 PN20 FI20 CC55 Buc 4,00 0,50 2,00 16 BISON SIL.SANITAR PREMIUM ALB 280ML Buc 1,00 16,39 16,39 17 RACORD PPR PN20 20-1/2 INT CC55 Buc 3,00 2,94 8,82 18 FILTRU Y 1/2" FILTR.OSAD.15 FS-15 Buc 1,00 10,06 10,06 19 FILTRU Y 1/2 ZNAP55 RB-FY12 Buc 1,00 11,68 11,68 20 FURTUN ALIM.MS 3M EVP-FAQ3 Buc 1,00 14,79 14,79 21 BATERIE STATIVA ZUMBA CR/BEJ BZA4P Buc 1,00 163,87 163,87

---